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SHEET INDEX

TOWN OF VIENNA
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SIDEWALK IMPROVEMENT PLAN
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FAIRFAX COUNTY, VIRGINIA

100% DESIGN  CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS

1. COVER SHEET
2. NOTES AND DETAILS
3. EXISTING CONDITIONS AND DEMOLITION PLAN
4. SITE PLAN
5. PAVEMENT IMPROVEMENT PLAN
6. EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL PLAN PH I & PH II
7. EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROL NARRATIVE AND DETAILS
8. VRRM SPREADSHEET & BMP NARRATIVE

FAIRFAX CITY WATER SER. 385-7916
LOUDOUN WATER  571-291-7880

FAIRFAX CO. WATER AUTHORITY
COLONIAL PIPELINE CO.

WASHINGTON GAS LIGHT CO.
PRINCE WILLIAM ELEC. CO-OP.
PLANTATION PIPELINE CO.
C & P TELEPHONE CO.

LEAST TWO WORKING DAYS, BUT NOT MORE THAN TEN WORKING DAYS PRIOR
UTILITY LINES IN THE AREA OF PROPOSED EXCAVATION OR BLASTING AT
CONTRACTORS SHALL NOTIFY OPERATORS WHO MAINTAIN UNDERGROUND

FAIRFAX CO. SAN. SEWER DIV.

FALLS CHURCH WATER SER. 1-241-5078
TRI-COUNTY ELEC. CO-OP 1-777-2151

COLUMBIA GAS OF VIRGINIA
TRANSCO GAS PIPELINE CO.

CONTINENTAL TELEPHONE OF VIRGINIA

777-1021     777-2222

COLUMBIA GAS TRANSMISSION CO.

VIRGINIA ELECTRIC & POWER CO.

TO COMMENCEMENT OF EXCAVATION OR DEMOLITION.

A.T.& T. CO.

8

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

PL
A

N
 D

A
TE

b
Pl

an
ne

rs 
 E

ng
in

ee
rs 

 L
an

ds
ca

pe
 A

rc
hi

tec
ts 

 L
an

d 
Su

rv
ey

or
s

ur
an

U
rb

an
, L

td
.

Fa
x.

 7
03

.6
42

.8
25

1
Te

l. 
70

3.
64

2.
80

80
A

nn
an

da
le

, V
irg

in
ia

 2
20

03
77

12
 L

itt
le

 R
iv

er
 T

ur
np

ik
e

w
w

w
.u

rb
an

-lt
d.

co
m

PP-2530

M
E

L
O

D
Y

 L
A

N
E

 S
W

FILE No.

D
A

TE
:

C
.I.

SC
A

LE
:

OF

T
O

W
N

 O
F 

V
IE

N
N

A
FA

IR
FA

X
 C

O
U

N
T

Y
, V

IR
G

IN
IA

M
A

R
C

H
, 2

02
3

SHEET

SI
D

E
W

A
L

K
 I

M
PR

O
V

E
M

E
N

T
 P

L
A

N
 

07/14/2023

06
-0

6-
20

23
07

-0
7-

20
23

07
-1

4-
20

23

”

TOWN OF VIENNA
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

127 CENTER ST. S.
VIENNA, VA 22180
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ITEM TO BE REMOVED

ELECTRICAL NOTE

CONTRACTOR TO COORDINATE WITH POWER COMPANY PRIOR TO
DISTURBANCE IN VICINITY OF UGE (UNDERGROUND ELECTRICAL)
LINES OR POLE.

ITEM TO BE RELOCATED
SEE SITE PLAN FOR 
NEW LOCATION
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